
qrufl=q qtu)ffi qwflq o-rqgs
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

wr{rEl -rqfaq,/ ESTATE oFFICE

fu'fuer+i. - tolzozn-zs Baio tt.oz.zozl

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 16/2024.25 DATED 11.07.2024

r{s€rrd b Uw cfiftidr fc{ fu qora sio &-00 fr rrd 3nr ma fr rora a-dre Egfrfudr
TO RUN VEGETABLE & FRUIT SHOP IN SHOP # 8-06 AT MAIN SHOPPING CENTRE

Bdio/Date: 19.08.2024

:rarqfu+ilr:qtf,off-ru
Time Extension Notice-III

ucrcftoo;rguilfrstr*trfrfudrffi6. n.ol.2o24nobftsq.dldarStr olrr: gercp'frfusrdlilfrff{il afrarc

fttrgr usz ftda; n.O8.2l24ol srq:ra +.OO q& rro'urq-dl o-rsl-o,o fr wro o-s T@-a Bl

mx frftoreil b' ffi 6I ftf€r q urq 6I Aqw sroor i 6I wsofit

ftfuorqam ao 16t2024-zs Baio 11.07.2024fi erofuqas srdqetro-dfffit
fuffi-d-ffitrdr uqz riTerrd 6I tqgsc www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tenoer fr grgodg fo-q w q-oro E t

Due to administrative rcason, the date of submission of abovementionecl tender is hereby extended up to l6:00 hrs on

23.08.2021. Therefbre, interested parties rnay submit their sealed tender document latest by 23.08.2021 upto 16:00 hrs.

Tl.re date of opening of technical and flnancial bids \vill be intimated separately.

A11 other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.16/2024-25 dated 11.07.2024 will remain the same'

\gWlzr'zl
(s,ro fr. ff. dsqator. J.P. Deshmukh)

]]gmsffir.I(5nrdl)
Joint Registrar (Estate)

qfdf&ft/copy to:

l. *d, U9IIJIoI/ Dean, Administration

2 qdd[g/ All Notice Board

:. iqu'e/ Institute website

Tender document may be downloaded from the link


